
ARM & HAMMER™ARM & HAMMER™  
Powder Powder Laundry DetergentLaundry Detergent   
PLUS OXICLEAN™PLUS OXICLEAN™ ++

Fresh scent powder laundry detergent
is powered by OxiClean™, America’s
#1 Stain Fighter additive brand*, for
effective stain lifting and whitening.
Works in both standard and HE
washing machines.

More Economical for Customers at 2 Loads Per Box
Fits in Standard Laundry Vending Machines
High-Efficiency

GAME-CHANGING Highlights:

INTRODUCING LAUNDRY’S
POWER COUPLE
In a NEW 2 LOAD Vend Box 

Over 175 Years of Excellence: 
Tap into the POWER of our Commercial Products
500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628  
800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com

Discover Our 
Diverse 
Commercial
Portfolio 

*Based on units sold

Tough on Odors, Dirt,
and Stains

 Gentle on Skin, but
Powerful on Dirt

CASE/TIER

CASE PACK

UNIT DIM.

CASE GTIN (upc)

TIERS/PALLET

PALLET

SIZE

CASE DIM.

UNIT Wt.

CASES/PALLET

CASE Wt.

UNIT GTIN (upc)

PALLET DIM.

WASH LOAD

PALLETS/TRUCK

PALLET Wt.

 0.005

11

156

1.39 

107 57037-60000 6

5

79.55 

2 oz. 

.138

55

23.556

7 57037-60000 9

2 LOADS

1,295.58

UNIT CASE
(cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (lbs.)(lbs.) (lbs.)

L: 2.5” W: .75” H: 4.25" L: 13.75” W: 12” H: 14.5” L: 48” W: 39.5” H: 72.5”

N/A


