## ARM & HAMMER<sup>TM</sup> Powder Laundry Detergent PLUS OXICLEAN<sup>TM</sup>







## INTRODUCING LAUNDRY'S POWER COUPLE

## In a NEW 2 LOAD Vend Box

Fresh scent powder laundry detergent is **powered by OxiClean<sup>TM</sup>**, America's #1 Stain Fighter additive brand\*, for effective stain lifting and whitening. Works in both standard and HE washing machines.

\*Based on units sold



## **GAME-CHANGING** Highlights:

- More Economical for Customers at 2 Loads Per Box
- Fits in Standard Laundry Vending Machines
- High-Efficiency

REMANDERS OF PURPLE TO STAIN FIGHTERS OF STAIN F
CAUTION: EYE IRRITANT. HARMFUL IF SWALLOWED, READ CAUTIONS ON BACX.  PRECAUCIÓN: IRRITANTE PARA LOS OJOS. DANINO SI SE INGIERE. LEA LAS PRECAUDIONES AL DORSO.  AVERTISSEMENT: IRRITANT POUR LES YEUX. NOCIF SI AVALE. LIRE LES MISES EN GARDE À L'ENDOS.
2 07 (56.6 g)  Fresh Scent Aroma fresco Frais parfum

CASE GTIN (upc)				UNIT GTIN (upc)			
107 57037-60000 6				7 57037-60000 9			
CASE PACK			SIZE		WASH LOAD		
156			2 oz.		2 LOADS		
UNIT (cu.ft.)	CA: (cu.t	SE ft.)	PALLET (cu.ft.)	UNIT Wt.		E Wt.	PALLET Wt. (lbs.)
0.005	1.3	19	79.55	.138	23	.556	1,295.58
UNIT DIM.			CASE DIM.		PALLET DIM.		
L: 2.5" W: .75" H: 4.25"			<b>L:</b> 13.75" <b>W:</b> 12" <b>H:</b> 14.5"		L: 48" <b>W:</b> 39.5" <b>H:</b> 72.5"		
CASE/TIER		1	TIERS/PALLET	CASES/PALLI	ET	PALLETS/TRUCK	
11			5	55		N/A	



Over 175 Years of Excellence:
Tap into the POWER of our Commercial Products

500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628 800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com



Discover Our Diverse Commercial Portfolio